Relatdrio Lotes ndo Vendidos

LEILAO: TRT RONDONIA/ACRE

LOTE
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
009
012
013
014
016
017
021
022

024
028

031

DESCRICAC PROCESSO

01 Aparell 0000469-98.2020.5.14.0141
Rua Pau Br: 0000196-42.2019.5.14.0081
(01) uma ¢ 0000533-97.2021.5.14.0004
DIVERSAS . 0000375-51.2021.5.14.0001
Estrada do 0000219-79.2021.5.14.0416
- Porto Velt 0000295-75.2021.5.14.0005
Item 001: ~ 0000333-94.2015.5.14.0006
Dez pacote 0000091-16.2022.5.14.0031
- Rio Branci 0000690-05.2019.5.14.0404
Item 001: (0000352-83.2019.5.14.0031
a) 01 (um) 0000035-20.2022.5.14.0051
1) 2,5 m* ¢ 0001207-42.2016.5.14.0007
01 Ar cond 0000359-95.2020.5.14.0401
RUA URUA 0001943-33.2020.5.14.0003
I/HYUNDA) 0001894-55.2021.5.14.0003
Balcdo de i 0000026-87.2020.5.14.0161
500 lengdi: 0000352-63.2021.5.14.0403
VW/5.140E 0000122-81.2020.5.14.0071
Rua Alvorai 0000064-88.2016.5.14.0404
05 Conjuni 0000823-08.2022.5.14.0092

EXECUTADO

HOTEL FAZENDA VALE DO RIO AVILA LTDA - ME

EDIVALDO JOSE DOS SANTOS

CRISTIANO APARECIDO MORAIS SILVA

MARIA ADELIZE WINTER

J O MENEZES CNPJ: 22.872.094/0001-21 e JACSON DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES CPF: 670.840.792-20
LIEGE EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS SPE LTDA E OUTROS

AC2C PARTICIPAGOES EM SOCIEDADES S/A; SIGNO-FACTORING FOMENTO MERCANTIL LTDA
BR & UK FLORESTAL LTDA - EPP

COOPERATIVA DOS TRABALHADORES AUTONOMOS EM SERVICOS GERAIS E OUTROS (2)
AMAZONIA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PORTAS LTDA - ME E OUTROS (8)

M. F. P. PRUDENCIO

RAINHA - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MADEIRAS LTDA - ME

SIMONE FLORENCIO DE MATOS; SIMONE FLORENCIO DE MATOS CNPJ: 29.662.786/0001-94
PEDRO HAMILTON RODRIGUES PASSOS

F.S.RABELO

CARLOS BARRETO SOARES; CARLOS BARRETO SOARES - CNPJ: 34.458.182/0001-60

F C ENXOVAIS LTDA - ME

CIRINEU FERNANDES FIGUEIREDO

SANTA CASA DE MISERICORDIA DO ACRE

L. L. INDUSTRIA COMERCIO EXPORTACAO E IMPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS QUIMICOS EIRELI - EPP

EXEQUENTE AVALIACAO
VERA LUCIA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 4.000,00
GLECIANY DE ANDRADE NOVAK 20.000,00
GILBERTO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 2.300,00
VALDICE DOS SANTOS 58.949,00
SUSANA DA SILVA DE LIMA 1.400.000,00
JOSENILDO LIMA RODRIGUES 583.908,00
CHRISTIAN ALENCAR PEREIRA 620.550,60
RONALDO CASTRO PRIORI 157.017,12
MARIA ANTONIA DA SILVA MENEZES 767.500,00
PAULO HENRIQUE AVELINO CUNHA 106.280,00
MARIA DE LURDES DA SILVA COLOMBO 8.660,00
JOSE DE ARAUJO COSTA 38.500,00
IRNAELE DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 3.550,00
A.R.B. 100.000,00
MA. O.DAC. 41.000,00
A.A.G. 2.300,00
MARCOS PEREIRA FREIRES 73.072,00
MINISTERIO PUBLICO DO TRABALHO DA 142 REGIAO 90.000,00

MINISTERIO DA FAZENDA
ANGELA MARIA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

EVANILDE AQUINO
PIMENTEL
ROSA:58330232972

15.842.921,58
10.995,00

LANCE_INICIAL
2.000,00
12.000,00
1.150,00
58.949,00
700.000,00
291.954,00
310.275,30
78.508,56
383.750,00
53.140,00
4.330,00
19.250,00
1.775,00
70.000,00
28.700,00
1.150,00
36.536,00
45.000,00
7.921.460,80
6.597,00

Assinado de forma digital por
EVANILDE AQUINO PIMENTEL

ROSA:58330232972
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